

^ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6252 OF 2004

VIMAL KISHORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL BANK FOR AGRI.& RURUAL DEV.&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

Contempt Petition (C) No. 74/2005 in C.A. No. 6252/2004

Date: 25/02/2010 This Appeal and Contempt Petition  
were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.  
for Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Dubey Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Saukat Matoo, Adv.  
Ms. Tullika Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

For R-5 Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Holi holidays.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master